(10-76)	C FORM 255 .761 DIVISION OF CONTRACTS		CONTRACT NUMBER
			NRC-02-91-007
			NOOIS CATION NUMBER
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555			MODIFICATION NUMBER
			OTHER (Specify)
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION			OTHER (Spreny)
Antina Nicesana		CONTRACT BASED ON	
TO: Willard B. Brown, Acting Director			- AUTHORIZATION NUMBER
			RFPA NMS-90-003
			Mar 15, 1990
Program Management, Policy Development and			DATE
Analysis	Staff, NMSS	setion)	
FROM: Susan Hopkins Del Sa 166 1/29/91 ICONTINET Specialisti			CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
	The second second second second second		
Divis	ion of Contracts a	nd Property Management	
Divis		nd Property Management	EXECUTION DATE
Colorado	State University	nd Property Management	
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept.	nd Property Management	EXECUTION DATE Cost Reimbursement TYPE OF CONTRACT
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng	State University Steve Abt	nd Property Management	- Cost Reimbursement
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll:	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept.		COST Reimbursement TYPE OF CONTRACT PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept.		Cost Reimbursement TYPE OF CONTRACT
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lis, 30 80523		Cost Reimbursement Type of contract PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lis, 30 80523		PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lis, 30 80523 Ogies for Design of sposal Sites	Soil Covers at	Cost Reimbursement TYPE OF CONTRACT PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lis, 30 80523		PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Ins, 30 80523 Degies for Design of sposal Sites	Soil Covers at	PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ted Johnson
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Ins, 30 80523 Degies for Design of sposal Sites BAR NUMBER 150-19-33-01	Soil Covers at FIN NUMBER L1410-0	PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ted Johnson AMOUNT
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lis, 30 80523 Degies for Design of sposal Sites BARNUMBER 150-19-33-01 NEW NRC FUNDS	FIN NUMBER L1410-0	PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ted Johnson AMOUNT \$100,000 \$100,000
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Lins, JO 80523 Digies for Design of sposal Sites BAR NUMBER 150-19-33-01 NEW NRC FUNDS TOTAL FY 91 FUND	Soil Covers at FIN NUMBER L1410-0	PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ted Johnson AMOUNT \$100,000
Colorado Attn: Dr Civil Eng Ft. Coll: ROJECT TITLE Methodolo Waste Dis	State University Steve Abt gineering Dept. Ins, JO 80523 Digies for Design of sposal Sites BAR NUMBER 150-19-33-01 NEW NRC FUNDS TOTAL FY 91 FUND TOTAL NRC OBLIGATION	FIN NUMBER L1410-0	PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3 years from date of award PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Ted Johnson AMOUNT \$100,000 \$100,000

NRC FORM 255 (10-76)

50006~

9102210219 910129 PDR CONTR NRC-02-91-007 PDR DEOR